
Planning and Development Department 

PART LOT CONTROL EXEMPTION APPLICATIONS 

Council Meeting Dates Including Application Submission 

Deadline Dates 

2020 
 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATE COUNCIL MEETING DATE 

Monday, December 2, 2019 .............................. Monday, January 20, 2020 

Monday, December 16, 2019 ............................ Monday, February 10, 2020 

Monday, January 13, 2020 ................................ Monday, March 2, 2020 

Monday, February 10, 2020 .............................. Monday March 30, 2020 

Monday, March 9, 2020 ..................................... Monday, April 27, 2020 

Monday, April 6, 2020 ....................................... Monday, May 25, 2020 

Monday, May 4, 2020 ........................................ Monday, June 22, 2020 

Monday, June 1, 2020 ....................................... Monday, July 20, 2020 

Monday, July 6, 2020 ........................................ Monday, August 24, 2020 

Tuesday, August 4, 2020................................... Monday, September 21, 2020 

Monday, August 31, 2020.................................. Monday, October 19, 2020 

Monday, September 28, 2020 ........................... Monday, November 16, 2020 

Monday, October 26, 2020 ................................ Monday, December 14, 2020 

Monday, November 23, 2020 ............................ Monday, January 18, 2021 

Monday, December 14, 2020 ............................ Monday, February 8, 2021 
 

NOTE:  Deposited reference plans are a submission requirement.  However, in a case where a 

draft version(s) has been provided, the applicant must submit the deposited plan(s) to the 

Planning Department at least thirty (30) days prior to the Council Meeting Date.  IMPORTANT - 
If this timeframe is not met, an application may be deferred to a subsequent Council Meeting. 

The Town of Milton is dedicated to meeting the needs of our customers. To obtain documents in 

an alternate format such as Braille, large print, electronic or plain language, contact the Town of 

Milton. 


